Cahaba Title, inc.

Eastorn Office (205) 833-1571 FAX 833-15771

Rivarchasa Offica 12051 988-5500 FAX 988-5905

This instrument was prepared by: (Name) Camden Cove, LLC)		Send Tax Notice to: (Name) Gardner Builders Inc.	
(Address) 100 Hinds Stre	et	(Address)	
Pelham, Al 3	5124		
	CORPORATION FO	ORM WARRANTY DEED	
STATE OF ALABAMA Shelby C	OUNTY } KNOW ALI	l men by these presents,	•
That in consideration of Sev	enty Four Thousand,	Eight Hundred and no/100	DOLLARS
Files Mi College College	CAMDEN COVE, LLC	•	a corporation
to the undersigned grantor,	•	ntee herein, the receipt of which is hereby ac	knowledged, the said
therein referred to as GRANTON GRANTON does by these present	nts, grant, bargain, sell and	convey unto	
	GARDNER BUILDERS, I		She1by
therein referred to as GRANTE County, Alabama, to-wit:	E, whether one or more), th	he following described real estate, situated in	
•	Camden Cove. Sec II	& 124 according to the Survey of , as recorded in Map Book 27, ice of the Judge of Probate of ama	•
•	((Four Lots @ \$18,7	700.00 = \$74,800.00))	
	Subject to existing	g easements, reatrictions, set-bac ay, limitations, if any, of	
	•		•
Taxes Paid from		*	···
Ultge. recorded in Inst# 2001-31288		Inst # 2001-40:	3 <i>f</i> 5
Just # 2001-31288	•	09/18/2001-40375	•
2001-31289		11:04 AM CERTIFIED	•
2001-31290		SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE	was and accions former
		her or their heirs? Vevises, assignation its success	
4 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	sors and assigns, that it is k ood right to self and convey	signs, covenant with said GRANTEE, his, her, nyfully seized in fee simple of said premises; I the same as aforesaid, and that it will, and its is of all persons.	fittid rises man seem recess
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	the said GRANTOR by it	8	President, who is
authorized to execute this conve			
this the day of	July	XX) 2001	; ·
ATTEST:		CAMDEN COVE, LLC	
71 1 LU 1.		100 to Juch	e my/ (Seal)
	Secretary	Managing Partner	THEFT
STATE OF ALABAMA Jefferson	_ County }		
the undersign	gned	a Notary Public in and for said	County, in said State,
hereby certify that Don	nnie Tucker, Managing	Partner of Camden Cove, LLC	:
whose name as	Managing Partner XXXIVEX OF Car		exaposation, is signed formed of the contents act of said corporation.
Civen under my hand and		~ 1 2001	XXXXX
Olacti minet mia mano ano		Kuy H.	1-1/
•		11/6/04 Notary Public	